1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 5242, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H5242DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 8, line 11, delete "<u>104</u>" and insert "<u>105</u>"
- 1.4 Page 13, line 9, delete the first "<u>is effective</u>"
- 1.5 Page 15, line 16, after the first "<u>highway</u>" insert a comma
- 1.6 Page 15, line 21, after "review" insert "within 90 days of the commissioner's denial"
- 1.7 Page 15, line 23, delete everything after "<u>commerce</u>"
- 1.8 Page 15, line 24, delete everything before the period
- 1.9 Page 16, line 10, after "<u>a</u>" insert "<u>trunk</u>"
- 1.10 Page 22, line 21, after "alcohol" insert a comma
- 1.11 Page 22, line 31, after "<u>substance</u>" insert a comma
- 1.12 Page 31, line 18, delete "to" and insert "for"
- 1.13 Page 31, line 22, delete "the authority of"
- 1.14 Page 31, line 24, after "<u>sample</u>" insert a comma